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82 cm

Pallet Packing Details

Tile Size(mm) 800x800 mm

Pcs. / Box 3

Sqg. Mtr. / Box 1.92

No. of Boxes / Pallet 34

Box Weight (approx.) 38.0 kgs.

Pallet Dimensioncm) 114.3x114.3
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Container Packing Details

Container Size

No. of Pallets

Total Boxes

Total Sqg. Mtr.

20 ft.

20

680

1305.6

Pallet Layer
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| www.squareimpex.com
sales@squareimpex.com
+91 75670 62620

At. Jetpar road,

| near bela,Morbi - 363642
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